
202013 WC CT Tennis  ProKennex Mini 2
MS Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048522

TSA051288

WP

EDEN

[1] Benjamin MACFARLAINE

MARTIN MOSTERT 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA051276

TSA050162

Winelands

WP

Jake DOWNIE

Jaco SNYMAN 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA040156

TSA031553

Winelands [4] Ruben JOUBERT

Buhle QINA Walkover

7

8

TSA031561

TSA040417 WP

Mikhail BRIESIES

Goran KRIVOKAPIC 3-6, 6-3, 10-6

9

10

TSA048335

TSA04730

WP

WP

Ian THOM

Jaryd VISSER Walkover

11

12

TSA011614

TSA051290

WP

EDEN

Guelord  KAYOMBO 

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA048700

TSA031555

WP Orbit MLAMBO

Olwethu SOCISHE 6-4, 6-2

15

16

TSA990600

TSA051285

Winelands

WP

Da-niel  KOTZE

[2] Jayden PAKKIRI Walkover

[1] Benjamin MACFARLAINE

Jaco SNYMAN

2-6, 6-3, 10-7

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

Mikhail BRIESIES

6-3, 6-7(4), 11-9

Jaryd VISSER

Guelord  KAYOMBO 

6-0, 6-1

Orbit MLAMBO

Da-niel  KOTZE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Benjamin MACFARLAINE

Mikhail BRIESIES

6-0, 6-0

Guelord  KAYOMBO 

Da-niel  KOTZE

Walkover

[1] Benjamin MACFARLAINE

Da-niel  KOTZE

6-7(5), 6-2, 10-8

Da-niel  KOTZE

Mikhail BRIESIES

Guelord  KAYOMBO 6-1, 6-3

Position 3-4

Guelord  KAYOMBO 

Jaco SNYMAN

[4] Ruben JOUBERT 6-3, 6-1

Jaryd VISSER

Orbit MLAMBO Walkover

Jaco SNYMAN

Orbit MLAMBO

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

Jaco SNYMAN

[4] Ruben JOUBERT

Jaryd VISSER Walkover

Position 7-8

[4] Ruben JOUBERT



MARTIN MOSTERT

Jake DOWNIE 6-2, 6-4

E2

BYE

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

E3

BYE

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

E4

Olwethu SOCISHE

BYE

Jake DOWNIE

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-3, 6-1

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Olwethu SOCISHE

6-1, 6-1

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-0, 6-2

Position 9-16

[3] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Jake DOWNIE

Olwethu SOCISHE 6-3, 6-2

Position 11-12

Jake DOWNIE

G1

MARTIN MOSTERT

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

MARTIN MOSTERT

BYE

Position 13-16

MARTIN MOSTERT

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

